
Sr. No. Eligibility No Full Name College Name Course Name Schl Amt

1 12019222462 SHINDE RUTIKA GANESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

2 12019222362 KARALE RAHUL BAPU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

3 12017174651 NIKALJE ROHIT SIDDHARTH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

4 12019056161 KHOMANE AKSHAY SUDAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

5 12018351129 MULANI SANA RAJWALLI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

6 12018351079 MARKALE SHARWARI DATTATRAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

7 12019223550 NALAWADE  ANAMIKA TANAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

8 12018350267 MANE RAJANI KAILAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

9 12017174609 WAGHMODE PRIYANKA DIPAK Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

10 12019221576 HODSHIL ASHVINI RAMCHANDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Lib. & I.Sc. 12000

11 12017279680 DHAYGUDE VAIBHAV MAHADEV Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

12 12017174377 BHUJBAL DHANASHREE VISHNU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

13 12019223500 KOKANE ARCHANA MOHAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

14 12019026993 PAWAR  DIVYA SUDHIR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

15 12017174623 GAWADE MAYURI TANAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

16 12017174634 KAMBALE RUSHIKESH SUBHASH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

17 12019222875 MADANE  SWARANJALI SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

18 12019056160 LONDHE KUNAL SHRENIK Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

19 12017279695 BHOSALE AKSHAY CHHAGAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

20 12017174526 WANAVE ASHWINI SHAHAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

21 12017174478 KIRVE ABHISHEK RAMESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

22 12019222511 NAIKNAVARE SURAJ MAHADEV Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

23 12017248699 KIRVE ABHINAV SHAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

24 12017174659 KHUTALE GITANJALI SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

25 12019223134 BANSODE GIRISH SHAHAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

26 12019222415 GHODAKE ROHAN ANIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

27 12019222477 KUCHEKAR AVANTIKA GANESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

28 12019222861 KHALASE  VAIBHAV  RAJU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

29 12018351021 BHOSALE NAINISHA SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

30 12018350057 GEJAGE ANIKET NAGNATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

31 12018350469 KUCHEKAR SAKSHI RAMESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

32 12019222805 KARE  MAHENDRA  RAMCHANDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

33 12017174594 BHISE PRAJAKTA LIMBAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

34 12019223054 BANKAR VIVEK RAVINDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

35 12019222696 KAMBLE ANJALI SUNIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

36 12018351268 HAKE SANDIP NANDU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

37 12019223338 JADHAV MAHESH TULSHIRAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

38 12019223363 PAWAR DURGA BALKRUSHNA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

39 12019222499 BHOSALE RANJIT VISHWAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

40 12019026994 JAGTAP  TEJAS JIYAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

41 12018351019 KALE RUPALI SAVALARAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

42 12018350133 KHARDEKAR RUTUJA SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

43 12019222662 SAWANT AKANKSHA KALIDAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

44 12018351090 KALE SOMNATH MARUTI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

45 12018350105 BAGADE ROHINI RAMCHANDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

46 12018351083 PAWAR SNEHAL CHANDRAKANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

47 12019222874 SABALE POOJA JANARDHAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

48 12017227389 SHINDE  PRAGATI SURESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

49 12018351100 YADAV ANKITA SHIVAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

50 12018350965 KHETRE PRAJAKTA NAMDEV Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

51 12019222544 GARDI MAYURI ANIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B. A. 12000

52 12018351113 KUMBHAR KRUSHNA SANTOSH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

53 12019223723 SHETE RUTUJA JALINDAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

54 12017174401 THORAT PRIYANKA SANTOSH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

55 12019222842 CHOPADE ATUL DATTATRAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

56 12017279705 JAGTAP ANIKET MARUTI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

57 12017174738 ATOLE SAMIKSHA SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

58 12019223098 VORA AKSHATA ATUL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

59 12019222854 TAMBE  PRITI RADHESHYAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

60 12017174044 SHINDE PARIKSHIT RAJMOHAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

61 12019223101 KAMATE SHUBHAM HARISHCHANDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

62 12019222864 KALE  POOJA  VINOD Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

63 12017174644 INDALKAR NEHA DHANANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

64 12018351009 THORAT PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

65 12019223059 KOLI GAURI MALHARI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

66 12019223404 RAUT MRUNALI HANUMANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

67 12019222850 WABALE  PRATIKSHA  PAVAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

68 12019222823 JACHAK TRUPTI SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

69 12019223019 KHOMANE ADESH BALASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

70 12018351073 RANAWARE SANSKRUTI RAMBHAU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

71 12017173918 CHAVAN AMRUTA RAJAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 12000

72 12017174614 GADEKAR PRERANA UDDHAV Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

73 12018350970 CHANGAN DHANASHRI TUKARAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

74 12019222858 BHOSALE GOURI PRAKASH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

75 12017174445 BHOSALE SAISHRI RAJENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 5000

76 12019026993 PAWAR  DIVYA SUDHIR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 5000
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77 12018351105 ILLARKAR AKRUTI SHRIKANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 5000

78 12018351083 PAWAR SNEHAL CHANDRAKANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 5000

79 12019222549 SHAIKH SANIYA AYYUB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 5000

80 12017174458 SHINDE MANGAL KISAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 5000

81 12019223451 DOSHI PRAJAKTA SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 5000

82 12019223404 RAUT MRUNALI HANUMANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 5000

83 12019222823 JACHAK TRUPTI SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 5000

84 12019222850 WABALE  PRATIKSHA  PAVAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 5000

85 12018351032 JAGTAP ROHIT RAMESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

86 12019223018 MASAL PRITI VIKAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 12000

87 12018350983 MASAL GAURI VIKAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

88 12018350980 MAGDUM SNEHAL DESHBHUSHAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

89 12018351235 DUBEY JUHI OMKAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 12000

90 12018350955 DAGADE DIGAMBAR VISHWANATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 3000

91 12018351033 MULANI ARSHAD SHAMSHUDDIN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 3000

92 12019026994 JAGTAP  TEJAS JIYAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 3000

93 12018351090 KALE SOMNATH MARUTI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 3000

94 12017227389 SHINDE  PRAGATI SURESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 3000

95 12018351100 YADAV ANKITA SHIVAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 3000

96 12017174401 THORAT PRIYANKA SANTOSH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 3000

97 12019223098 VORA AKSHATA ATUL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 3000

98 12017174489 SONAWALE NUTAN NANA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 3000

99 12019223101 KAMATE SHUBHAM HARISHCHANDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 3000

100 12017174644 INDALKAR NEHA DHANANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 3000

101 12017174386 JATHAR DINESH ASHOK Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 3000

102 12018351009 THORAT PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 3000

103 12019223059 KOLI GAURI MALHARI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 3000

104 12019223019 KHOMANE ADESH BALASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 3000

105 12018351073 RANAWARE SANSKRUTI RAMBHAU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 3000

106 12017173918 CHAVAN AMRUTA RAJAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 3000

107 12018351032 JAGTAP ROHIT RAMESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Sc. 3000

108 12018350105 BAGADE ROHINI RAMCHANDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.A. 3000

109 12019223018 MASAL PRITI VIKAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune B.Com. 3000

110 12019222245 PATIL SONALI DAGADU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. A. 5000

111 12019222258 PATIL SHUKRANTI  MANOHAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. A. 5000

112 12019222157 FARTADE DIPALI AAJINATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 5000

113 12019222256 RAKATE PRIYA NANASAHEB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. A. 5000

114 12019222120 WABLE POOJA SUNIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 5000

115 12019222242 DHALE MUKUNDA SHIVAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. A./M.Sc. 6000

116 12019271618 INGALE  KOMAL CHANDRAKANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 6000

117 12019222057 MHASE KAJAL SHANTARAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 6000

118 12019222011 SHINDE ASHWINI MOHAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 6000

119 12019221887 THOMBARE SUPRIYA SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 6000

120 12019222172 NIKAM AMRUTA SHIVAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 6000

121 12019222177 JADHAV CHAITALI NAMDEV Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 6000

122 12019222147 MHASKE KIRAN SUNIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 6000

123 12019221888 MEHER KESHAV BHARAT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 6000

124 12019222186 SHINDE MAYURI CHANDRAKANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 6000

125 12019222245 PATIL SONALI DAGADU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

126 12019222258 PATIL SHUKRANTI  MANOHAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

127 12019271618 INGALE  KOMAL CHANDRAKANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

128 12019222157 FARTADE DIPALI AAJINATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

129 12019222256 RAKATE PRIYA NANASAHEB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

130 12019222246 KUWAR PREETIKUMARI LALBAHADUR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

131 12019222057 MHASE KAJAL SHANTARAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

132 12019222120 WABLE POOJA SUNIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

133 12019222011 SHINDE ASHWINI MOHAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

134 12019222244 MOHOLKAR SEEMA PRAKASH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

135 12019222154 SHINDE AMRUTA GOVARDHAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

136 12019222172 NIKAM AMRUTA SHIVAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

137 12019222177 JADHAV CHAITALI NAMDEV Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

138 12019222147 MHASKE KIRAN SUNIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

139 12019222186 SHINDE MAYURI CHANDRAKANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

140 12019222117 GAIKWAD NIKITA  APPASAHEB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

141 12019222138 PATIL RUTUJA ARVIND Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

142 12019271619 BARAVKAR KOMAL BHAUSAHEB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

143 12019221845 ZARI FARHINA  AJIJ Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

144 12019221892 MORE DNYANDESHWAR SHANKAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

145 12019222200 SANGALE PRIYANKA DEVIDAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

146 12019222196 BHOSALE SNEHAL AUDUMBAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

147 12019221858 PATANE HARSHADA RAMESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

148 12019222136 GADEKAR MONIKA JALINDAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

149 12019222017 BHAGAT PRAJWALA ATMARAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

150 12019222252 MADAKE  SNEHAL DHANYAKUMAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

151 12019222211 SHINDE SAYALI RAMESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

152 12019222013 BHANVASE KOMAL DIGAMBAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

153 12019222206 JADHAV SMITA SHIVAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

154 12019222096 KAKADE MEGHA RAJENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

155 12019221877 TALEKAR ABHILASHA NAVANATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

156 12019222194 KULKARNI KAVITA DATTATRAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

157 12019222239 GOFANE GAURI MAHADEV Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

158 12019222113 MULIK POONAM YURAJ Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000



Sr. No. Eligibility No Full Name College Name Course Name Schl Amt

159 12019222210 GUND SAMEER BALKRISHNA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

160 12019222178 ATOLE PRIYANKA ANIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

161 12019222198 SHENDKAR NIKITA YUVRAJ Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

162 12019222025 MATE AISHWARYA BALASAHEB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

163 12019222047 CHANDGUDE PRIYANKA HANUMANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

164 12019222346 RATHOD  LAHU  VITTHAL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune MA./M.Sc. 18000

165 12019221985 BHUSE PRATIKSHA BABASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

166 12019222167 ATKARE ASHLESHA ABASAHEB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

167 12019221840 JADHAV ANKITA GANAPAT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

168 12019221971 MOTE  PRITI DADASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

169 12019271616 PARKALE  ARATI SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

170 12018349942 BHONSLE SNEHA SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

171 12019222099 JAGTAP RUTUJA SAMBHAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

172 12019222040 NAGANE SONALI MAHADEV Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

173 12019222153 SONWALKAR RUKMINI SITARAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

174 12019222257 KULTHE GEETA  ATUL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

175 12019221859 KALANGE SNEHAL SUNIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

176 12019221966 CHAUDHARI PANDURANG BHAIRU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

177 12019222151 BHUSE MONIKA UTTAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

178 12019222238 AMBOLE AMRUTA ARVIND Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

179 12019222241 DOSHI JAY SACHIN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

180 12019222028 SARADE ANUJA VISHWANATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

181 12019222116 CHUDASAMA PALAK VINOD Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

182 12019221890 KOKATE  SANDHYARANI KHANDOPANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

183 12019222242 DHALE MUKUNDA SHIVAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

184 12019221887 THOMBARE SUPRIYA SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

185 12019221876 LALAGE SHUBHANGI SURESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

186 12019221888 MEHER KESHAV BHARAT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

187 12019221889 CHANDANSHIVE MADHURA ASHOK Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

188 12019222249 KARE MINANATH VAMAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

189 12019222254 SOLANKAR UTKARSHA RAMESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

190 12019222039 MANERI TANJILA ILAHI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

191 12019222112 RUPNAWAR POOJA GANPAT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

192 12019221896 SHINDE YOGITA BAPU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

193 12019222006 SHENDE DHIRAJ ANANDA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

194 12019221994 LOKHANDE AISHWARYA MAHADEV Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

195 12019222107 WAGHMODE  RUPALI BALU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

196 12019222247 BARADKAR ABHIJIT PRADIP Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

197 12019221848 SAVALKAR KAJAL SHRIMANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

198 12019222118 TAMBOLI SHAHIN  SHAMSUDDIN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

199 12019222022 DOMBALE SHITAL RAJARAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

200 12019222097 BHANDALKAR NISHA KALYAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.Sc.
Microbiology 18000

201 12019222248 RANDHAWAN RUSHIKESH BHAGAWAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.A./M.Sc. 18000

202 12019222054 AAKADE MONIKA MANOHAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

203 12019222264 SALVE SONALI MILIND Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.Lib 18000

204 12019222084 SONAWAVE KALYANI ANIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

205 12019221850 CHAVAN  PRATIKSHA RAHUNATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

206 12019221990 SONAWANE PRAJAKTA SUNIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

207 12019222133 WAGHMODE  ASHVINI RAMCHANDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.Sc. 18000

208 12019223796 GIRI PRIYANKA  SHRIKANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.Com. 18000

209 12019222191 MIND TEJASWINI CHANDRAKANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

210 12019222130 WAGHMODE  SAGAR DNYANDEO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

211 12019221830 HULAGE TANAJI VAIBHAV Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

212 12019222015 WAYASE SHRUTI ANIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

213 12019221842 PANDHARE RAJASHRI ARJUN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

214 12019221656 LOKHANDE POOJA DATTATRAYA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. A. 18000

215 12019222108 PISE LAKHAN BABAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

216 12019222014 KATE SUJATA SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

217 12019222053 PISE DHANASHREE MAHADEV Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

218 12019222223 BORATE  SAGAR DHONDIBA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

219 12019221863 JADHAV ASHWINI BABAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

220 12019222236 KARCHE PRITAM SUNIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

221 12018351387 PHANSE ROHIT ANIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.Com. 18000

222 12019222043 JADHAV SACHIN YASHWANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

223 12019221844 AGAM PAYAL HANUMAT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

224 12019223776 GAIKWAD  SNEHAL APPASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.Com. 18000

225 12019222251 JADHAV SWAPNIL LAHU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

226 12019223859 DEOKAR KOMAL APPASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M.Com. 18000

227 12019222215 KADAM SHIVANI DHANANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Ta: Baramati Dist: Pune M. Sc. 18000

Total Student Received Amount 2997000

Principal


